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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Zollinger Silvan (2004) 10.00

+ Bischof Florian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 10.00

+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Rudloff Pierre (2004) 10.00

+ Wespe Gino (2004) 10.00

1 b Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 10.00
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 10.00

1 Lieberherr David (2003) 10.00
+ Frei Felix (2003) 10.00

1 Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00
+ Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 10.00

1 Kolb This (2003) 10.00
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 10.00

1 Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Björn (2003) 10.00

1 a Graf Nicola (2003) 10.00
+ Büsser Jan (2003) 10.00

1 b Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Kernen Noah (2003) 10.00

1 Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 Brunner Dominik (2004) 10.00
+ Sturzenegger Simon (2003) 10.00

1 a Bachmann Oliver (2004) 10.00
+ Tappolet Joshua (2004) 10.00

1 b Anliker Andri (2003) 10.00
+ Schmid Gian (2003) 10.00

1 Signer Andy (2003) 9.75
+ Lienhard Ramon (2004) 9.75

1 Schmid Ramon (2004) 9.75
+ Müller Matthias (2003) 9.75

1 Schild Cornel (2004) 9.75
+ Pünter Rico (2004) 9.75

1 a Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 9.75
+ Hangartner Maurice (2003) 9.75

1 b Plüer Fabian (2003) 9.75
+ Kern Sven (2003) 9.75

1 a Lusti Elias (2003) 9.75
+ Zollinger Philipp (2004) 9.75

1 b Lüthi Manuel (2003) 9.75
+ Ulmann Elias (2003) 9.75

1 Lenherr Cédric (2003) 9.75
+ Stüssi Andreas (2004) 9.75

1 Laager Kaspar (2004) 9.75
+ Neumeister Siro (2004) 9.75

1 Grande Alessandro (2004) 9.75
+ Bretscher Remo (2004) 9.75

1 Forrer Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 9.75

1 a Diethelm Samuel (2003) 9.75
+ Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 9.75

1 b Bülmann Noel (2003) 9.75
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 9.75

1 c Bucher Roman (2003) 9.75
+ Bleiker Ueli (2004) 9.75

1 Birrer Andri (2003) 9.75
+ Meier Jan (2004) 9.75

1 Bachmann Janos (2004) 9.75
+ Eggenberger Julian (2004) 9.75

1 Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 9.00
- Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 9.00

1 Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.75
- Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.75

1 Streckeisen Christian (2003) 8.75
- Eugster Michel (2003) 8.75

1 Ochsner Julian (2003) 8.75
- Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.75

1 Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.75
- Ochsner Julian (2003) 8.75

1 Eugster Michel (2003) 8.75
- Streckeisen Christian (2003) 8.75

1 Lienhard Ramon (2004) 8.75
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.75

1 Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.75
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.75

1 a Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.50
o Lusti Elias (2003) 8.50

1 b Wüst Dorian (2004) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50

1 Wespe Gino (2004) 8.50
o Rudloff Pierre (2004) 8.50

1 a Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50
o Bülmann Noel (2003) 8.50

1 b Ulmann Elias (2003) 8.50
o 8.50

1 a Tappolet Joshua (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.50

1 b Sturzenegger Simon (2003) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

1 c Stüssi Andreas (2004) 8.50
o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.50

1 Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Bütler Roman (2004) 8.50

1 Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 8.50

1 Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50

1 Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

1 Neumeister Siro (2004) 8.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

1 Müller Matthias (2003) 8.50
o Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.50

1 Meier Jan (2004) 8.50
o Birrer Andri (2003) 8.50

1 Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50

1 a Kernen Noah (2003) 8.50
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50

1 b Kern Sven (2003) 8.50
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 Hangartner Maurice (2003) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 8.50
o Diethelm Samuel (2003) 8.50

1 Frei Felix (2003) 8.50
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50

1 Eggenberger Julian (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

1 a Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 b Büsser Jan (2003) 8.50
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

1 a Bretscher Remo (2004) 8.50
o Grande Alessandro (2004) 8.50

1 b Brand Roman (2003) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

1 Bischof Florian (2004) 8.50
o Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Björn (2003) 8.50
o Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 a Zehnder Mario (1999) 10.00

+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 10.00

 
1 b Winzeler Simon (2000) 10.00

+ Haltiner Sandro (2000) 10.00

 
1 c Ulmann Fabian (1999) 10.00

+ Huber Roy (2000) 10.00

1 d Tremp Remo (1999) 10.00
+ Baltensberger Marc (2000) 10.00

1 e Tischhauser Markus (2000) 10.00
+ Dohner Gabriel (2000) 10.00

1 Schlegel Sämi (2000) 10.00
+ Oettli Silvio (2000) 10.00
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1 Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 10.00
+ Blattmann Jonas (1999) 10.00

1 Mock Marco (1999) 10.00
+ Heierli Pascal (1999) 10.00

1 Lieberherr Michael (1999) 10.00
+ Huber Tim (2000) 10.00

1 Lehmann Philipp (1999) 10.00
+ Stieger Daniel (1999) 10.00

1 Laager Andreas (1999) 10.00
+ Vogel Simon (2000) 10.00

1 Hauser Tobias (2000) 10.00
+ Schuler Sandro (1999) 10.00

1 Grob Krischan (1999) 10.00
+ Wild Philippe (1999) 10.00

1 Frei Hanspeter (1999) 10.00
+ Weber Erwin (2000) 10.00

1 a Feusi Michael (2000) 10.00
+ Sonderegger Patrik (2000) 10.00

1 b Düsel Samuel (1999) 10.00
+ Schwyn Patrick (1999) 10.00

1 Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 10.00
+ Thalmann Byron (2000) 10.00

1 Aeppli Lukas (2000) 10.00
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 10.00

1 Wetter Silvan (2000) 9.75
+ Bossi Mattia (1999) 9.75

1 a Stähli Jan (1999) 9.75
+ Thoma Nils (1999) 9.75

1 b Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75
+ Kiener Raphael (2000) 9.75

1 Rogenmoser Ryan (1999) 9.75
+ Ott Damian (2000) 9.75

1 Oppliger Matthias (1999) 9.75
+ Sieber Marc (2000) 9.75

1 Müller Loris (1999) 9.75
+ Schlüchter Tobias (1999) 9.75

1 a Meier Daniel (2000) 9.75
+ Kamm Fritz (1999) 9.75

1 b Marty Lukas (1999) 9.75
+ Rhyner Beni (1999) 9.75

1 Küng Christian (2000) 9.75
+ Zuber Andi (2000) 9.75

1 Bernold Michael (1999) 9.75
+ Bosshard Dario (1999) 9.75

1 a Steiner Joel (2000) 9.00
- Rüegg Patrick (1999) 9.00

1 b Rüegg Patrick (1999) 9.00
- Steiner Joel (2000) 9.00

1 Blaser Andre (2000) 9.00
- Eisenring Leandro (2000) 9.00

2 Winzeler Dominik (2000) 8.75
- Mettler Tobias (1999) 8.75

1 a Schwager Mike (2000) 8.75
- Rotach Lars (2000) 8.75

1 b Rotach Lars (2000) 8.75
- Schwager Mike (2000) 8.75

1 Mettler Tobias (1999) 8.75
- Winzeler Dominik (2000) 8.75

1 a Läderach Pascal (1999) 8.75
- Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.75

1 b Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.75
- Läderach Pascal (1999) 8.75

1 a Eisenring Leandro (2000) 8.75
- Blaser Andre (2000) 8.75

1 b Vogel Simon (2000) 8.75
o Laager Andreas (1999) 8.75

1 c Schuler Sandro (1999) 8.75
o Hauser Tobias (2000) 8.75

1 Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.75
o Mock Marco (1999) 8.75

1 Blattmann Jonas (1999) 8.75
o Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.75

2 Zuber Andi (2000) 8.50
o Küng Christian (2000) 8.50

1 Wild Philippe (1999) 8.50
o Grob Krischan (1999) 8.50

1 Weber Erwin (2000) 8.50
o Frei Hanspeter (1999) 8.50

1 a Thoma Nils (1999) 8.50
o Stähli Jan (1999) 8.50

1 b Thalmann Byron (2000) 8.50
o Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 Stieger Daniel (1999) 8.50
o Lehmann Philipp (1999) 8.50

1 Sonderegger Patrik (2000) 8.50
o Feusi Michael (2000) 8.50

1 a Sieber Marc (2000) 8.50
o Oppliger Matthias (1999) 8.50

1 b Schwyn Patrick (1999) 8.50
o Düsel Samuel (1999) 8.50

1 a Schlüchter Tobias (1999) 8.50
o Müller Loris (1999) 8.50

1 b Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.50
o Zehnder Mario (1999) 8.50

1 Roth Sämi (2000) 8.50
o Aeppli Lukas (2000) 8.50

1 Rhyner Beni (1999) 8.50
o Marty Lukas (1999) 8.50

1 a Ott Damian (2000) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Ryan (1999) 8.50

1 b Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50
o Schlegel Sämi (2000) 8.50

1 Kiener Raphael (2000) 8.50
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50

1 Kamm Fritz (1999) 8.50
o Meier Daniel (2000) 8.50

1 a Huber Tim (2000) 8.50
o Lieberherr Michael (1999) 8.50

1 b Huber Roy (2000) 8.50
o Ulmann Fabian (1999) 8.50

1 Haltiner Sandro (2000) 8.50
o Winzeler Simon (2000) 8.50

1 Dohner Gabriel (2000) 8.50
o Tischhauser Markus (2000) 8.50

1 a Bossi Mattia (1999) 8.50
o Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.50

1 b Bosshard Dario (1999) 8.50
o Bernold Michael (1999) 8.50

1 Baltensberger Marc (2000) 8.50
o Tremp Remo (1999) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Sutter Pascal (2001) 10.00

+ Kirchmeier André (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Streckeisen Beat (2001) 10.00

+ Kretz Ruven (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Spangaro Luciano (2001) 10.00

+ Fässler Tobias (2002) 10.00

1 a Schmid Remo (2002) 10.00
+ Balmer Mischa (2002) 10.00

1 b Schlegel Werner (2002) 10.00
+ Schuppli Lukas (2001) 10.00

1 Ramer Matthias (2001) 10.00
+ Streich Yannick (2002) 10.00

1 Müller Flurin (2001) 10.00
+ Hagen Lars (2001) 10.00

1 Müller Christian (2001) 10.00
+ Käppeli Remo (2001) 10.00

1 Martin Tobias (2001) 10.00
+ Schütz Marc (2002) 10.00

1 Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 10.00
+ Kälin Jonas (2001) 10.00

1 Laager Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Bossert Alain (2001) 10.00

1 Koller Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Tischhauser Joel (2001) 10.00

1 Keller Cedric (2002) 10.00
+ Glättli Tobias (2002) 10.00

1 a Jud Reto (2001) 10.00
+ Müggler Tobias (2001) 10.00

1 b Imhof Gregor (2001) 10.00
+ Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 10.00

1 c Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 10.00
+ Galli Cedric (2001) 10.00

1 Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 10.00
+ Pfister Nils (2002) 10.00

1 Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 10.00
+ Amstutz Janic (2002) 10.00
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1 Bischof Raphael (2002) 10.00
+ Schneider Damian (2001) 10.00

1 Steiner Lukas (2002) 9.75
+ Werren Lars (2002) 9.75

1 a Schönenberger Leo (2002) 9.75
+ Kirner Lukas (2002) 9.75

1 b Schmid Reto (2002) 9.75
+ Knecht Remo (2002) 9.75

1 Nock Benjamin (2001) 9.75
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 9.75

1 Müggler Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ Vogel Remo (2001) 9.75

1 a Krucker Silvan (2001) 9.75
+ Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 9.75

1 b Kolb Pirmin (2001) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Beat (2001) 9.75

1 Birk Till (2002) 9.75
+ Elser Terence (2002) 9.75

1 Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 9.75
+ Vogel Remo (2001) 9.75

1 Peter Philipp (2002) 8.75
- Lenz Luca (2002) 8.75

1 Lenz Luca (2002) 8.75
- Peter Philipp (2002) 8.75

1 Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 8.75
o Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.75

1 Bossert Alain (2001) 8.75
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.75

1 Werren Lars (2002) 8.50
o Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 Vogel Remo (2001) 8.50
o Müggler Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Tischhauser Joel (2001) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Streich Yannick (2002) 8.50
o Ramer Matthias (2001) 8.50

1 a Schuppli Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.50

1 b Schütz Marc (2002) 8.50
o 8.50

1 Schneider Damian (2001) 8.50
o Bischof Raphael (2002) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Beat (2001) 8.50
o Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.50

1 Pfister Nils (2002) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.50

1 a Müller Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50

1 b Müggler Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Jud Reto (2001) 8.50

1 Kretz Ruven (2002) 8.50
o Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.50

1 a Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Reto (2002) 8.50

1 b Kirner Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.50

1 c Kirchmeier André (2002) 8.50
o Sutter Pascal (2001) 8.50

1 a Käppeli Remo (2001) 8.50
o Müller Christian (2001) 8.50

1 b Kälin Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 8.50

1 Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.50
o Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.50

1 Hagen Lars (2001) 8.50
o Müller Flurin (2001) 8.50

1 Glättli Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Keller Cedric (2002) 8.50

1 Galli Cedric (2001) 8.50
o Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.50

1 Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Spangaro Luciano (2001) 8.50

1 Elser Terence (2002) 8.50
o Birk Till (2002) 8.50

1 Balmer Mischa (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Remo (2002) 8.50

1 Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.50
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 Schudel Levi (2005) 10.00

+ Eugster Martin (2005) 10.00

 
1 Rüegg Ives (2007) 10.00

+ Kramer Noah (2007) 10.00

 
1 Rhyner Silvan (2005) 10.00

+ Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 10.00

1 Rechsteiner Severin (2006) 10.00
+ Albrecht Quirin (2006) 10.00

1 a Plüer Dario (2005) 10.00
+ Bernold Dario (2006) 10.00

1 b Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00

1 Müller Elia (2006) 10.00
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 10.00

1 Moser Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Siegrist Ueli (2006) 10.00

1 Meyer Marwin (2005) 10.00
+ Lüchinger Marco (2005) 10.00

1 Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Moser Sandro (2006) 10.00

1 Kirner Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 Grob Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 10.00

1 a Büsser Lars (2007) 10.00
+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 10.00

1 b Bucher Joel (2005) 10.00
+ Beer Morris (2005) 10.00

1 a Waldmeier Marco (2005) 9.75
+ Grande Emanuele (2006) 9.75

1 b Tschumper Elias (2005) 9.75
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 9.75
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.75

1 Schillig Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Gmür Max (2007) 9.75

1 Müller Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Iten Pascal (2006) 9.75

1 Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Sorg Joshua (2005) 9.75

1 a Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.75
+ Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 9.75

1 b Kern Jan (2005) 9.75
+ Binggeli Yannick (2005) 9.75

1 c Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 9.75
+ Frei Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 d Habegger Andrin (2005) 9.75
+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 a Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.75
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75

1 b Eisenring Adriano (2006) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 9.75

1 Bösch Sepp (2005) 9.75
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 9.75

1 a Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Steiner Nando (2005) 9.75

1 b Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 9.75
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 9.75

1 Anliker Nino (2005) 9.75
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 9.75

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.75
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75

1 Steiner Nando (2005) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50

1 Sorg Joshua (2005) 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.50
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50

1 Schmid Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Kirner Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Rutschmann Leon (2006) 8.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50
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1 Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.50
o Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.50

1 Moser Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 a Lüchinger Marco (2005) 8.50
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

1 b Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50

1 Kramer Noah (2007) 8.50
o Rüegg Ives (2007) 8.50

1 Iten Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Müller Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50

1 a Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.50
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50

1 b Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Bösch Sepp (2005) 8.50

1 c Gmür Max (2007) 8.50
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 a Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 8.50
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 b Frei Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 8.50

1 Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

1 Eugster Martin (2005) 8.50
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50

1 Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

1 Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

1 a Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.50
o Kern Jan (2005) 8.50

1 b Binggeli Robin (2007) 8.50
o Büsser Lars (2007) 8.50

1 c Bernold Dario (2006) 8.50
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50

1 d Beer Morris (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

1 e Baumgartner Sven (2006) 8.50
o Eisenring Adriano (2006) 8.50

1 Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Severin (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 1997-1998
1 Rentsch Christian (1998) 10.00

+ Herrsche Lars (1998) 10.00

 
1 Hagenbucher Tim (1998) 10.00

+ Eichhorn Alexander (1998) 10.00

 
1 Blaser Gian (1998) 10.00

+ Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 10.00

1 Wingeier Janik (1998) 9.75
+ Roth Peter (1998) 9.75

1 Schlüchter Fabian (1997) 9.75
+ Eisenring Daniel (1997) 9.75

1 Reichmuth Beat (1997) 9.75
+ Peter Simon (1997) 9.75

1 Lanter Christian (1998) 9.75
+ Koller Andreas (1998) 9.75

1 Furrer Damian (1998) 9.75
+ Germann Adrian (1998) 9.75

1 Bickel Roman (1998) 9.75
+ Pianta Christian (1997) 9.75

1 Badat Thomas (1997) 9.75
+ Rösli Dario (1998) 9.75

1 Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 8.75
- Oettli Marco (1997) 8.75

1 a Oettli Marco (1997) 8.75
- Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 8.75

1 b Odermatt Michi (1997) 8.75
- Götti Samuel (1998) 8.75

1 Götti Samuel (1998) 8.75
- Odermatt Michi (1997) 8.75

1 Koller Andreas (1998) 8.75
o Lanter Christian (1998) 8.75

1 Eisenring Daniel (1997) 8.75
o Schlüchter Fabian (1997) 8.75

1 Roth Peter (1998) 8.50
o Wingeier Janik (1998) 8.50

1 Rösli Dario (1998) 8.50
o Badat Thomas (1997) 8.50

1 Pianta Christian (1997) 8.50
o Bickel Roman (1998) 8.50

1 Peter Simon (1997) 8.50
o Reichmuth Beat (1997) 8.50

1 Herrsche Lars (1998) 8.50
o Rentsch Christian (1998) 8.50

1 Germann Adrian (1998) 8.50
o Furrer Damian (1998) 8.50

1 Eichhorn Alexander (1998) 8.50
o Hagenbucher Tim (1998) 8.50

1 Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 8.50
o Blaser Gian (1998) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


